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A division of Ametek. 

Ametek UPT has 6 Business units

• Taylor Hobson (includes LUPHOS)
• Solartron Metrology
• Precitech (includes Sterling & TMC)
• Reichert
• Creaform
• ZYGO
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Metrology solutions for surface, form

and roundness measurement.

• Over 130 years of innovation

• A pioneer of metrology products

• Contact and non-contact solutions

• Global support network

• A long history of Optics

• 250 employees, globally.

• Golf ball dimples…..
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Optics Measurement solutions for conventional and freeform surfaces upto Ø600mm

R

2D and 3D contact measurement solutions

PGI Form Talysurf technology

3D non-contact measurement solutions

LUPHOScan MWLI non-contact technology
Gull wing Annular

DiffractiveConcave

Multi-focal Segmented

Mould PinsFreeforms

Steep Asphere Axicon

D-cut Asphere

http://thsharepoint.ametek.com/Marketing/PGI%20Optics/PGI%20Optics_Full%20System.jpg
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• Using the PGI  Form Talysurf

• A Raster scan technique is employed to scan the complete 
surface, generating the 3D surface.

• Data spacing down to 
- 0.125um in X, 2um in Y

- In this example 1um – X, 50um - Y

• Slope capability
- 55° - X, 35° - Y

• Measurement envelope 200x200x14 (mm)

• Example measurement cycle time 3.5hrs 
- Full array

3D Contact Measurement for Lens Arrays

0 2 4 6 mm

mm

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

µm

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

0 2 4 6 mm

mm

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

µm

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Extraction and analysis of a single lens from the array.
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3D Measurements of individual lenses within an array

Identify locations to be 

measured

• Individually raster scan 

each selected location

• Measurement cycle time 

for example ~ 15 minutes

Surface 

Generation

Residual surface after 

automated analysis
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2D Measurement of lenses within an array

Individual locations are 

selected from the array.

For each location the 3 

residual profiles are 

combined. From the 3 residual profiles a 3D 

residual surface (form error) can be 

generated.

• 2D profile measurements 
- For Rotationally symmetric surfaces

- Multiple radial profiles allow generation of 3D residual surface. 
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Continuous row profile extraction Contour analysis for feature positions

Automated extraction and analysis for individual lens locations
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• Taylor Hobson can provide 2D and 3D measurement 
solutions for some lens arrays.
- This is a relatively new area of metrology for Taylor Hobson, 

we’re learning about the industry.

• What can we do for you ?
- Help drive common standards ?

- Development partners ?

• What new metrology does the industry need, that we 
could provide ?
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